
Girls Middle School
1 1 754 Sara Mlodik MS_DC Everest F 8 10:27.18 5:36
2 2 771 Emmerson Drobac MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 10:31.70 5:38
3 3 885 Erin Moore MS_Lourdes Academy F 7 10:31.88 5:38
4 4 824 Victoria Garces MS_Kohler F 7 10:32.46 5:39
5 5 1085 Sophia Bablitch MS_Rosholt F 8 10:40.54 5:43
6 6 988 Macy Reybrock MS_New London F 8 10:45.65 5:46
7 7 1063 Ady Ketterhagen MS_Oostburg F 6 10:49.89 5:48
8 8 1132 Jenna Jones MS_Stevens Point F 7 10:55.56 5:51
9 9 1089 Breanna Luedtke MS_Rosholt F 8 11:00.05 5:54
10 10 1210 Hannah Jabas MS_Verona Area F 8 11:01.16 5:54
11 11 1152 Braelee Jodarski MS_Traeger F 8 11:10.71 5:59
12 12 770 Mara Brown MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 8 11:13.05 6:01
13 13 1129 Margaret Friese MS_Stevens Point F 7 11:19.15 6:04
14 14 1209 Ava Bogen MS_Verona Area F 8 11:19.21 6:04
15 (n/a) 960 Lauren Petinga MS_New Berlin West F 8 11:19.98 6:04
16 15 1238 Parker Rathert MS_Winneconne F 7 11:23.74 6:06
17 16 987 Allyson Recla MS_New London F 7 11:28.98 6:09
18 17 1233 Addison Baneck MS_Winneconne F 8 11:29.57 6:09
19 18 1126 Sophie Durkee MS_Stevens Point F 7 11:34.23 6:12
20 19 1127 Anora Enders MS_Stevens Point F 8 11:34.63 6:12
21 20 1143 Riley Zimmermann MS_Stevens Point F 8 11:35.63 6:13
22 21 979 Edyn Horn MS_New London F 8 11:40.06 6:15
23 22 1036 Madeline Meredith MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 7 11:40.98 6:16
24 23 1208 Elizabeth Den Daas MS_Verona Area F 7 11:42.68 6:16
25 24 1147 Elaine Butz MS_Traeger F 6 11:45.45 6:18
26 25 989 Grace Roberts MS_New London F 8 11:47.68 6:19
27 26 853 Brooke Janssen MS_Little Chute F 7 11:48.72 6:20
28 (n/a) 1191 Norah O'brien MS_Valley Christian F 8 11:50.15 6:20
29 (27) 1141 Vienne Weinkauf MS_Stevens Point F 8 11:55.85 6:24
30 28 1242 Lacey Stephans MS_Winneconne F 7 11:57.12 6:24
31 29 1094 Jorja Zywicki MS_Rosholt F 7 12:00.20 6:26
32 30 1243 Mairin Syth MS_Winneconne F 8 12:03.01 6:27
33 31 1093 Isabelle Trebs MS_Rosholt F 6 12:03.31 6:28
34 32 993 Maren Stepniak MS_New London F 7 12:03.77 6:28
35 33 1041 Elie Volhein MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 12:08.88 6:31
36 34 860 Ashley Wilson MS_Little Chute F 7 12:09.46 6:31
37 35 856 Elliana Martin MS_Little Chute F 6 12:10.62 6:31
38 36 1113 Zosia Rusniaczek MS_St Mary's Springs F 8 12:11.33 6:32
39 37 1237 Keali Prahl MS_Winneconne F 8 12:12.25 6:32
40 38 751 Grace Jelen MS_DC Everest F 8 12:12.82 6:33
41 39 1069 Allison Schmitz MS_Oostburg F 6 12:14.13 6:33
42 40 880 Allison Huizenga MS_Lourdes Academy F 7 12:15.24 6:34
43 41 1068 Kaylee Schmitt MS_Oostburg F 7 12:16.61 6:35
44 42 923 Ella Scovronski MS_Maplewood F 6 12:17.91 6:35
45 43 735 Zoey Povsha MS_Chilton F 6 12:18.05 6:35
46 44 1064 Riley Ketterhagen MS_Oostburg F 6 12:18.43 6:36
47 45 1218 Maya Witkowski MS_Verona Area F 7 12:19.43 6:36
48 46 737 Alydia Wieting MS_Chilton F 8 12:20.39 6:37
49 47 1145 Dasha Averkamp MS_Traeger F 7 12:21.29 6:37
50 (48) 1125 Madalyn Cisewski MS_Stevens Point F 7 12:22.13 6:38
51 49 858 Amelia Stein MS_Little Chute F 8 12:23.17 6:38
52 50 773 Kaylee Farrar MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 12:23.32 6:38
53 51 749 Lauren Bouffleur MS_DC Everest F 8 12:23.61 6:38
54 52 1149 Sophia Glatz MS_Traeger F 7 12:24.66 6:39
55 53 828 Sophia Kwacz MS_Kohler F 6 12:24.67 6:39
56 54 756 Megan Zemke MS_DC Everest F 8 12:26.21 6:40
57 55 782 Rowan Lasack MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 12:26.81 6:40
58 56 1090 Erica Mansavage MS_Rosholt F 8 12:27.17 6:40
59 (n/a) 1134 Mali Palmer MS_Stevens Point F 7 12:27.79 6:41
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60 57 1150 Taylin Heiman MS_Traeger F 7 12:28.23 6:41
61 58 917 Miracle Bilke MS_Maplewood F 7 12:28.29 6:41
62 59 787 Piper Ryan MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 12:28.29 6:41
63 (n/a) 1137 Addisyn Tauferner MS_Stevens Point F 8 12:30.05 6:42
64 60 1062 Brooklyn Hoffmann MS_Oostburg F 6 12:30.57 6:42
65 61 729 Adahlyn Hoerl MS_Chilton F 7 12:30.81 6:42
66 62 915 Lillie Banks MS_Maplewood F 6 12:31.54 6:43
67 63 752 Cassidy Lackey MS_DC Everest F 7 12:32.40 6:43
68 64 1112 Lucile Rathke MS_St Mary's Springs F 7 12:33.24 6:44
69 65 1107 Brynn Holvenstot MS_St Mary's Springs F 6 12:35.48 6:45
70 66 1212 Lizzy Mueller MS_Verona Area F 7 12:37.17 6:46
71 (67) 973 Elsie Abba MS_New London F 8 12:37.37 6:46
72 68 728 Emily Heller MS_Chilton F 7 12:37.89 6:46
73 (n/a) 1124 Rose Brown MS_Stevens Point F 8 12:39.17 6:47
74 (n/a) 905 Hannah Hallick MS_Madison Country Day F 8 12:40.00 6:47
75 (69) 1148 Katie Elliot MS_Traeger F 6 12:40.61 6:48
76 (n/a) 1193 Anna Sawicki MS_Valley Christian F 6 12:41.68 6:48
77 (70) 1087 Gracie Flees MS_Rosholt F 7 12:42.14 6:48
78 (n/a) 1190 Rebekah Freund MS_Valley Christian F 8 12:43.31 6:49
79 (71) 750 Brianna Cook MS_DC Everest F 8 12:46.63 6:51
80 (72) 767 Brianna Ament MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 12:46.68 6:51
81 73 1040 Kiana Schroufnagel MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 8 12:48.09 6:52
82 (74) 1065 Madison Mikula MS_Oostburg F 7 12:52.51 6:54
83 75 1033 Alexis Liebenow MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 7 12:52.91 6:54
84 (76) 1070 Emmalee Ten Haken MS_Oostburg F 6 12:57.09 6:56
85 (77) 982 Allison Knoespel MS_New London F 8 12:57.71 6:57
86 (78) 791 Lauren Weisensel MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 12:58.29 6:57
87 (n/a) 1075 Danica Wendorf MS_Oostburg F 6 12:58.69 6:57
88 (n/a) 991 Rianna Schultz MS_New London F 8 13:03.52 7:00
89 (n/a) 783 Abby Matte MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 13:03.73 7:00
90 (79) 1241 Mazey Steckbauer MS_Winneconne F 7 13:05.99 7:01
91 (80) 1091 Maria Mlodik MS_Rosholt F 8 13:07.65 7:02
92 (81) 1232 Madeline Anderson MS_Winneconne F 7 13:09.43 7:03
93 (n/a) 1092 Gloria Printz MS_Rosholt F 6 13:09.77 7:03
94 82 920 Allie Guyette MS_Maplewood F 6 13:12.33 7:05
95 (83) 1213 Sierra Posey MS_Verona Area F 7 13:15.27 7:06
96 (n/a) 811 Rylee Hucke MS_Johnson Creek F 7 13:15.35 7:06
97 84 894 Sommer Wermes MS_Lourdes Academy F 8 13:16.11 7:07
98 85 733 Morgan Mueller MS_Chilton F 5 13:16.81 7:07
99 (n/a) 990 Brittany Schoenrock MS_New London F 8 13:17.41 7:07
100 (n/a) 780 Saige La Chance MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 8 13:17.61 7:07
101 (n/a) 790 Callie Suick MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 8 13:17.93 7:08
102 (n/a) 778 Addison Klein MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 13:18.43 7:08
103 86 826 Kennadi Kehoe MS_Kohler F 6 13:19.09 7:08
104 (n/a) 995 Bethany Wilson MS_New London F 7 13:20.86 7:09
105 87 1029 Madeline Gurno MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 13:22.00 7:10
106 (n/a) 976 Kaylee Harris MS_New London F 7 13:22.61 7:10
107 (n/a) 1235 Lila Newton MS_Winneconne F 7 13:23.07 7:10
108 (n/a) 1231 Abby Johnson MS_Winneconne F 8 13:24.88 7:11
109 (n/a) 1139 Emma Turner MS_Stevens Point F 8 13:25.01 7:11
110 (n/a) 994 Clara Voss MS_New London F 7 13:25.97 7:12
111 (n/a) 1136 Jackie Rangel MS_Stevens Point F 7 13:26.56 7:12
112 (n/a) 1122 Brea Bierman MS_Stevens Point F 7 13:28.32 7:13
113 (n/a) 1130 Anna Hagen MS_Stevens Point F 7 13:28.81 7:13
114 (n/a) 1088 Hailey Kostuch MS_Rosholt F 8 13:29.14 7:14
115 (n/a) 1234 Kendra Geiger MS_Winneconne F 8 13:31.95 7:15
116 88 892 Melanie Tushar MS_Lourdes Academy F 8 13:32.05 7:15
117 (n/a) 786 Gillian Ryan MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 13:33.39 7:16
118 (n/a) 781 Kendall Lachance MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 13:33.41 7:16
119 (89) 1035 Madeline Marschie MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 13:35.54 7:17
120 (90) 1166 Isabelle Tiffany MS_Traeger F 8 13:37.84 7:18
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121 (n/a) 784 Mckenna Michel MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 13:39.12 7:19
122 (91) 1216 Kendall Schafer MS_Verona Area F 6 13:40.77 7:20
123 (n/a) 1142 Kannitha Xiong MS_Stevens Point F 7 13:41.19 7:20
124 92 831 Melanie Pellegrino MS_Kohler F 6 13:45.37 7:22
125 (n/a) 768 Lily Betthauser MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 13:46.03 7:23
126 (n/a) 777 Madison Kimmel MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 13:48.94 7:24
127 (n/a) 1244 Sydney Waech MS_Winneconne F 8 13:50.12 7:25
128 93 926 Emma Viotto MS_Maplewood F 6 13:50.29 7:25
129 (94) 730 Peyton Hoerth MS_Chilton F 7 13:50.41 7:25
130 (95) 1028 Amber Guardado MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 7 13:51.51 7:26
131 96 851 Addi Daelke MS_Little Chute F 8 13:53.05 7:26
132 (n/a) 992 Isabella Sloma MS_New London F 8 13:56.44 7:28
133 (n/a) 1239 Sara Scheider MS_Winneconne F 7 13:56.64 7:28
134 (n/a) 1133 Minta Lepak MS_Stevens Point F 8 13:56.89 7:28
135 97 879 Avery Halla MS_Lourdes Academy F 8 13:59.95 7:30
136 (n/a) 981 Claire Klotzbuecher MS_New London F 7 14:00.01 7:30
137 (98) 887 Kathleen O'connor MS_Lourdes Academy F 7 14:00.48 7:30
138 (n/a) 1215 Katherine Rawlins MS_Verona Area F 7 14:05.90 7:33
139 (n/a) 1160 Madison Nesterick MS_Traeger F 8 14:06.33 7:34
140 (n/a) 1071 Addison Ten Pas MS_Oostburg F 7 14:07.42 7:34
141 99 1111 Mahri Putzer MS_St Mary's Springs F 8 14:11.56 7:36
142 (n/a) 985 Claire Lemke MS_New London F 7 14:13.60 7:37
143 (n/a) 813 Ava Sixel MS_Johnson Creek F 8 14:14.22 7:38
144 (n/a) 1030 Eva Hanna-Rivera MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 8 14:16.00 7:39
145 (n/a) 974 Quinn Baehman MS_New London F 6 14:16.68 7:39
146 (100) 850 Gloria Braeger MS_Little Chute F 7 14:17.52 7:40
147 (n/a) 1214 Katelyn Premo MS_Verona Area F 6 14:21.62 7:42
148 (n/a) 1086 Angel Cansino MS_Rosholt F 8 14:22.86 7:42
149 (n/a) 978 Kylie Heise MS_New London F 6 14:24.95 7:44
150 (n/a) 1059 Macy Bruggink MS_Oostburg F 6 14:25.13 7:44
151 (n/a) 1211 Lilly Marks MS_Verona Area F 6 14:26.43 7:44
152 (n/a) 1217 Ella Waxenberg MS_Verona Area F 7 14:26.51 7:44
153 (n/a) 1034 Camden Maki MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 14:27.45 7:45
154 (n/a) 789 Elizabeth Stevens MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 8 14:28.09 7:45
155 (101) 922 Anna Maass MS_Maplewood F 6 14:30.77 7:47
156 (n/a) 1073 Madyson Walvoord MS_Oostburg F 7 14:31.74 7:47
157 (n/a) 980 Kate Johnston MS_New London F 7 14:35.20 7:49
158 (102) 921 Bryanna Kubisiak MS_Maplewood F 8 14:36.55 7:50
159 103 1109 Olivia Kristmann MS_St Mary's Springs F 7 14:38.88 7:51
160 (104) 734 Sophia Pingel MS_Chilton F 7 14:42.52 7:53
161 105 823 Madison Fibiger MS_Kohler F 6 14:45.22 7:54
162 (106) 830 Hasitha Movva MS_Kohler F 7 14:47.17 7:55
163 (n/a) 1156 Kennedy Maslowski MS_Traeger F 6 14:47.25 7:55
164 (n/a) 958 Lauren Kerznar MS_New Berlin West F 7 14:53.03 7:59
165 (n/a) 1060 Branda Brusse MS_Oostburg F 7 14:54.74 7:59
166 (n/a) 924 Saoirse Seidl MS_Maplewood F 6 14:55.86 8:00
167 (n/a) 986 Mia Mccartney MS_New London F 7 15:02.83 8:04
168 (107) 1106 Maddy Gruewald MS_St Mary's Springs F 7 15:03.55 8:04
169 (108) 829 Ella Loest MS_Kohler F 6 15:05.05 8:05
170 (n/a) 812 Hannah Seaborne MS_Johnson Creek F 8 15:05.74 8:05
171 (n/a) 975 Shelby Glodowski MS_New London F 8 15:09.45 8:07
172 (n/a) 918 Cianna Bobnock MS_Maplewood F 8 15:10.74 8:08
173 (109) 1110 Olivia Nuss MS_St Mary's Springs F 7 15:11.19 8:08
174 (n/a) 919 Ruby Flores MS_Maplewood F 7 15:12.18 8:09
175 (n/a) 731 Abby Meyer MS_Chilton F 5 15:12.57 8:09
176 (n/a) 916 Madyson Berceau MS_Maplewood F 6 15:15.18 8:10
177 (110) 852 Addision Harper MS_Little Chute F 7 15:15.93 8:11
178 (111) 893 Anika Wellens MS_Lourdes Academy F 7 15:19.45 8:13
179 (n/a) 883 Aoife Mains MS_Lourdes Academy F 6 15:21.96 8:14
180 (n/a) 1168 Kylie Ziegler MS_Traeger F 6 15:22.36 8:14
181 (n/a) 857 Elena Owens MS_Little Chute F 7 15:35.02 8:21

Lourdes Academy Invitational
Overall Results
Place Points Bib Name School Sex Grade Time Pace

3



182 (n/a) 738 Jordyn Woelfel MS_Chilton F 5 15:35.97 8:22
183 (n/a) 822 Claire Brotz MS_Kohler F 6 15:41.60 8:25
184 (n/a) 827 Emily Klitzke MS_Kohler F 6 15:41.90 8:25
185 (n/a) 855 Madison Lamers MS_Little Chute F 8 15:42.76 8:25
186 (n/a) 785 Maddie Roberts MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 15:44.19 8:26
187 (n/a) 1039 Sierra Sallach MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 15:44.53 8:26
188 (n/a) 961 Renee Sandoval MS_New Berlin West F 8 15:49.70 8:29
189 (n/a) 891 Claire Trofka MS_Lourdes Academy F 6 15:54.40 8:31
190 (n/a) 1167 Gracie-Jean Zahner MS_Traeger F 7 15:56.77 8:33
191 (n/a) 890 Ella Slusarski MS_Lourdes Academy F 8 16:00.14 8:35
192 (n/a) 1146 Rose Baker MS_Traeger F 6 16:07.94 8:39
193 (n/a) 889 Megan Slagter MS_Lourdes Academy F 7 16:16.52 8:43
194 (n/a) 1108 Abby Jashinsky MS_St Mary's Springs F 8 16:26.77 8:49
195 (n/a) 1042 Kealeigh Willett MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 16:29.30 8:50
196 (n/a) 769 Rylee Betthauser MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 16:29.87 8:51
197 (n/a) 1164 Mylie Rivera MS_Traeger F 6 16:32.20 8:52
198 (n/a) 736 Abby Waggoner MS_Chilton F 7 16:32.42 8:52
199 (n/a) 914 Chloe Baker MS_Maplewood F 6 16:38.97 8:55
200 (n/a) 1151 Sofia Hurtado MS_Traeger F 6 16:42.63 8:57
201 (n/a) 1245 Sophia Westphal MS_Winneconne F 8 16:45.74 8:59
202 (n/a) 913 Frida Ambriz MS_Maplewood F 6 16:58.69 9:06
203 (n/a) 779 Taylor Krause MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 17:00.42 9:07
204 (n/a) 1194 Claudia Stertz MS_Valley Christian F 7 17:00.93 9:07
205 (n/a) 927 Vickie Weber MS_Maplewood F 7 17:03.36 9:08
206 (n/a) 1105 Rose Freund MS_St Mary's Springs F 8 17:05.82 9:10
207 (n/a) 825 Avery Harms MS_Kohler F 6 17:10.93 9:13
208 (n/a) 1163 Emma Polishinski MS_Traeger F 6 17:15.72 9:15
209 (n/a) 859 Alicia Wilbur MS_Little Chute F 6 17:15.98 9:15
210 (n/a) 1157 Lily Mcdonald MS_Traeger F 6 17:17.68 9:16
211 (n/a) 772 Cassie Farrar MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 17:19.40 9:17
212 (n/a) 996 Lydia Young MS_New London F 6 17:30.50 9:23
213 (n/a) 732 Abigail Moehn MS_Chilton F 6 18:51.62 10:07
214 (n/a) 888 Siya Pharma MS_Lourdes Academy F 8 18:52.32 10:07
215 (n/a) 881 Hannah Klotz MS_Lourdes Academy F 7 19:08.56 10:16

Number of records: 215
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Girls Middle School

1. MS_Stevens Point - 78 Points
8 1 #1132 Jenna Jones 7 10:55.56
13 2 #1129 Margaret Friese 7 11:19.15
18 3 #1126 Sophie Durkee 7 11:34.23
19 4 #1127 Anora Enders 8 11:34.63
20 5 #1143 Riley Zimmermann 8 11:35.63
(27) 6 #1141 Vienne Weinkauf 8 11:55.85
(48) 7 #1125 Madalyn Cisewski 7 12:22.13

2. MS_New London - 100 Points
6 1 #988 Macy Reybrock 8 10:45.65
16 2 #987 Allyson Recla 7 11:28.98
21 3 #979 Edyn Horn 8 11:40.06
25 4 #989 Grace Roberts 8 11:47.68
32 5 #993 Maren Stepniak 7 12:03.77
(67) 6 #973 Elsie Abba 8 12:37.37
(77) 7 #982 Allison Knoespel 8 12:57.71

3. MS_Winneconne - 127 Points
15 1 #1238 Parker Rathert 7 11:23.74
17 2 #1233 Addison Baneck 8 11:29.57
28 3 #1242 Lacey Stephans 7 11:57.12
30 4 #1243 Mairin Syth 8 12:03.01
37 5 #1237 Keali Prahl 8 12:12.25
(79) 6 #1241 Mazey Steckbauer 7 13:05.99
(81) 7 #1232 Madeline Anderson 7 13:09.43

4. MS_Rosholt - 130 Points
5 1 #1085 Sophia Bablitch 8 10:40.54
9 2 #1089 Breanna Luedtke 8 11:00.05
29 3 #1094 Jorja Zywicki 7 12:00.20
31 4 #1093 Isabelle Trebs 6 12:03.31
56 5 #1090 Erica Mansavage 8 12:27.17
(70) 6 #1087 Gracie Flees 7 12:42.14
(80) 7 #1091 Maria Mlodik 8 13:07.65

5. MS_Verona Area - 158 Points
10 1 #1210 Hannah Jabas 8 11:01.16
14 2 #1209 Ava Bogen 8 11:19.21
23 3 #1208 Elizabeth den Daas 7 11:42.68
45 4 #1218 Maya Witkowski 7 12:19.43
66 5 #1212 Lizzy Mueller 7 12:37.17
(83) 6 #1213 Sierra Posey 7 13:15.27
(91) 7 #1216 Kendall Schafer 6 13:40.77

6. MS_Deerfield/Cambridge - 178 Points
2 1 #771 Emmerson Drobac 6 10:31.70
12 2 #770 Mara Brown 8 11:13.05
50 3 #773 Kaylee Farrar 7 12:23.32
55 4 #782 Rowan Lasack 6 12:26.81
59 5 #787 Piper Ryan 7 12:28.29
(72) 6 #767 Brianna Ament 7 12:46.68
(78) 7 #791 Lauren Weisensel 7 12:58.29
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7. MS_Traeger - 191 Points
11 1 #1152 Braelee Jodarski 8 11:10.71
24 2 #1147 Elaine Butz 6 11:45.45
47 3 #1145 Dasha Averkamp 7 12:21.29
52 4 #1149 Sophia Glatz 7 12:24.66
57 5 #1150 Taylin Heiman 7 12:28.23
(69) 6 #1148 Katie Elliot 6 12:40.61
(90) 7 #1166 Isabelle Tiffany 8 13:37.84

8. MS_Oostburg - 191 Points
7 1 #1063 Ady Ketterhagen 6 10:49.89
39 2 #1069 Allison Schmitz 6 12:14.13
41 3 #1068 Kaylee Schmitt 7 12:16.61
44 4 #1064 Riley Ketterhagen 6 12:18.43
60 5 #1062 Brooklyn Hoffmann 6 12:30.57
(74) 6 #1065 Madison Mikula 7 12:52.51
(76) 7 #1070 Emmalee Ten Haken 6 12:57.09

9. MS_DC Everest - 207 Points
1 1 #754 Sara Mlodik 8 10:27.18
38 2 #751 Grace Jelen 8 12:12.82
51 3 #749 Lauren Bouffleur 8 12:23.61
54 4 #756 Megan Zemke 8 12:26.21
63 5 #752 Cassidy Lackey 7 12:32.40
(71) 6 #750 Brianna Cook 8 12:46.63

10. MS_Little Chute - 240 Points
26 1 #853 Brooke Janssen 7 11:48.72
34 2 #860 Ashley Wilson 7 12:09.46
35 3 #856 Elliana Martin 6 12:10.62
49 4 #858 Amelia Stein 8 12:23.17
96 5 #851 Addi Daelke 8 13:53.05
(100) 6 #850 Gloria Braeger 7 14:17.52
(110) 7 #852 Addision Harper 7 15:15.93

11. MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield - 290 Points
22 1 #1036 Madeline Meredith 7 11:40.98
33 2 #1041 Elie Volhein 6 12:08.88
73 3 #1040 Kiana Schroufnagel 8 12:48.09
75 4 #1033 Alexis Liebenow 7 12:52.91
87 5 #1029 Madeline Gurno 6 13:22.00
(89) 6 #1035 Madeline Marschie 6 13:35.54
(95) 7 #1028 Amber Guardado 7 13:51.51

12. MS_Chilton - 303 Points
43 1 #735 Zoey Povsha 6 12:18.05
46 2 #737 Alydia Wieting 8 12:20.39
61 3 #729 Adahlyn Hoerl 7 12:30.81
68 4 #728 Emily Heller 7 12:37.89
85 5 #733 Morgan Mueller 5 13:16.81
(94) 6 #730 Peyton Hoerth 7 13:50.41
(104) 7 #734 Sophia Pingel 7 14:42.52

13. MS_Lourdes Academy - 312 Points
3 1 #885 Erin Moore 7 10:31.88
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40 2 #880 Allison Huizenga 7 12:15.24
84 3 #894 Sommer Wermes 8 13:16.11
88 4 #892 Melanie Tushar 8 13:32.05
97 5 #879 Avery Halla 8 13:59.95
(98) 6 #887 Kathleen O'Connor 7 14:00.48
(111) 7 #893 Anika Wellens 7 15:19.45

14. MS_Maplewood - 337 Points
42 1 #923 Ella Scovronski 6 12:17.91
58 2 #917 Miracle Bilke 7 12:28.29
62 3 #915 Lillie Banks 6 12:31.54
82 4 #920 Allie Guyette 6 13:12.33
93 5 #926 Emma Viotto 6 13:50.29
(101) 6 #922 Anna Maass 6 14:30.77
(102) 7 #921 Bryanna Kubisiak 8 14:36.55

15. MS_Kohler - 340 Points
4 1 #824 Victoria Garces 7 10:32.46
53 2 #828 Sophia Kwacz 6 12:24.67
86 3 #826 Kennadi Kehoe 6 13:19.09
92 4 #831 Melanie Pellegrino 6 13:45.37
105 5 #823 Madison Fibiger 6 14:45.22
(106) 6 #830 Hasitha Movva 7 14:47.17
(108) 7 #829 Ella Loest 6 15:05.05

16. MS_St Mary's Springs - 367 Points
36 1 #1113 Zosia Rusniaczek 8 12:11.33
64 2 #1112 Lucile Rathke 7 12:33.24
65 3 #1107 Brynn Holvenstot 6 12:35.48
99 4 #1111 Mahri Putzer 8 14:11.56
103 5 #1109 Olivia Kristmann 7 14:38.88
(107) 6 #1106 Maddy Gruewald 7 15:03.55
(109) 7 #1110 Olivia Nuss 7 15:11.19
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Junior Varsity Girls
1 1 562 Ella Whinney Madison Country Day F 10 21:02.12 6:46
2 2 1650 Leah Remiker Verona Area F 12 22:05.78 7:06
3 3 1574 Josie Reeve Stevens Point F 10 22:11.40 7:08
4 4 158 Grace Comparone Burlington (Central) F 11 22:18.35 7:10
5 5 1581 Abby Clark Stevens Point F 9 22:29.26 7:14
6 6 1571 Kamryn Meixner Stevens Point F 12 22:32.24 7:15
7 7 118 Lily Kloos Auburndale F 11 22:33.45 7:15
8 8 1569 Emelia Johnson Stevens Point F 10 22:33.65 7:15
9 9 352 Carly Peters Freedom F 12 22:38.89 7:17
10 10 359 Heidi van Asten Freedom F 9 22:40.76 7:17
11 11 119 Vanessa Mitchell Auburndale F 12 22:41.91 7:18
12 12 356 Angelina Jochman Freedom F 9 22:43.50 7:18
13 13 357 Courtney Kleuskens Freedom F 9 22:44.33 7:19
14 14 346 Saralynn Delwiche Freedom F 12 22:44.61 7:19
15 15 1563 Emily Belson Stevens Point F 10 22:47.26 7:20
16 (16) 1578 Bryn Swiston Stevens Point F 11 22:47.75 7:20
17 17 1637 Lucinda Bakken Verona Area F 12 22:51.52 7:21
18 18 94 Elizabeth van Rixel Athens F 10 22:53.29 7:22
19 19 404 Megan Ross Hortonville F 10 22:56.20 7:22
20 (20) 1565 Kendra Czerneski Stevens Point F 10 23:01.53 7:24
21 (21) 354 Imigin Coenen Freedom F 12 23:07.77 7:26
22 22 1652 Kaya Ujikawa Verona Area F 10 23:11.64 7:27
23 23 1362 Rileigh Veldboom Oostburg F 11 23:14.38 7:28
24 24 1643 Lilly Hauski Verona Area F 9 23:15.15 7:29
25 25 41 Alainnah Schmidt Appleton West F 12 23:15.17 7:29
26 26 401 Ella Sciborski Hortonville F 9 23:16.32 7:29
27 27 1639 Francesca Castellanos Verona Area F 10 23:24.04 7:31
28 (28) 1644 Lauren Holmes Verona Area F 12 23:24.68 7:32
29 29 155 Kristiana Brennan Burlington (Central) F 9 23:26.05 7:32
30 30 1846 Maddie Gratton Winneconne F 11 23:27.54 7:33
31 (n/a) 1583 Taslima Keefe Stevens Point F 9 23:31.68 7:34
32 (31) 1647 Rosalie Kirchhefer Verona Area F 10 23:33.26 7:34
33 (n/a) 1649 Ava Maradiaga Verona Area F 9 23:33.50 7:34
34 32 317 Amber Rusch Fox Valley Lutheran F 9 23:39.06 7:36
35 33 167 Lena Kyriazis Burlington (Central) F 10 23:39.60 7:36
36 34 71 Mackenzie Dix Ashwaubenon F 10 23:40.03 7:37
37 (n/a) 1575 Laura Rogan Stevens Point F 10 23:44.59 7:38
38 35 559 Liesl Gerlach Madison Country Day F 10 23:47.36 7:39
39 36 1499 Mckenna Lowery Pulaski F 9 23:52.24 7:40
40 37 1857 Jamie Wicinsky Winneconne F 9 23:53.46 7:41
41 38 1707 Megan Miller Wautoma F 10 23:53.72 7:41
42 39 1905 Anna Rose van Ye Xavier F 11 23:55.25 7:41
43 40 1890 Izzy Ballard Xavier F 11 23:56.37 7:42
44 41 74 Bri Lambracht Ashwaubenon F 10 23:59.60 7:43
45 42 1693 Lily Erdman Wautoma F 10 24:01.20 7:43
46 43 123 Taylor Stanton Auburndale F 12 24:02.13 7:44
47 44 156 Kyla Butler Burlington (Central) F 11 24:08.60 7:46
48 45 1376 Maggie Kolste Oostburg F 10 24:09.16 7:46
49 46 395 Olivia Hietpas Hortonville F 12 24:10.94 7:47
50 47 161 Lauren Dowd Burlington (Central) F 11 24:12.29 7:47
51 (48) 160 Tessa Didomenico Burlington (Central) F 10 24:12.76 7:47
52 49 1460 Rachel Weickert Oshkosh West F 9 24:13.47 7:47
53 50 1848 Ella Jaeger Winneconne F 9 24:16.54 7:48
54 (51) 159 Annalise Daniels Burlington (Central) F 11 24:16.76 7:48
55 52 1706 Lyndsey Lippert Wautoma F 12 24:18.86 7:49
56 (n/a) 1653 Lauren Volk Verona Area F 9 24:19.12 7:49
57 (n/a) 1564 Katrina Cisewski Stevens Point F 10 24:19.24 7:49
58 53 590 Brianna Hieronumus Marathon F 9 24:20.55 7:50
59 54 1447 Abigail Furcy Oshkosh West F 9 24:27.33 7:52
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60 55 1845 Maren Geiger Winneconne F 11 24:29.37 7:52
61 56 315 Alice Maas Fox Valley Lutheran F 9 24:30.40 7:53
62 57 501 Emily Franck Little Chute F 11 24:30.40 7:53
63 58 44 Claire Wisniewski Appleton West F 10 24:31.34 7:53
64 (n/a) 1570 Kate Jorgensen Stevens Point F 11 24:31.38 7:53
65 59 595 Laila Smith Marathon F 10 24:33.47 7:54
66 60 1851 Alexa Lang Winneconne F 10 24:34.20 7:54
67 (61) 1840 Jasmine Bustamante Winneconne F 9 24:39.38 7:56
68 (n/a) 1642 Hannah Dohnal Verona Area F 9 24:39.50 7:56
69 62 1897 Mackenzie Kirwan Xavier F 12 24:41.52 7:56
70 (n/a) 1582 Lola Dickey Stevens Point F 9 24:42.56 7:57
71 (n/a) 1662 Abby Koboski Waukesha North F 9 24:43.32 7:57
72 (n/a) 1640 Abby Chase Verona Area F 11 24:43.74 7:57
73 63 398 Morgan Kraimer Hortonville F 12 24:45.25 7:58
74 64 42 Kimberlee Smith Appleton West F 10 24:45.79 7:58
75 65 1704 Rachael Strey Wautoma F 12 24:48.83 7:59
76 (n/a) 1638 Surya Blasiole Verona Area F 11 24:51.62 8:00
77 66 596 Ava Buchberger Marathon F 9 24:52.12 8:00
78 67 249 Emma Radies DC Everest F 11 24:52.72 8:00
79 (68) 353 Amber Tomazevic Freedom F 12 24:53.52 8:00
80 69 558 Leah Bell Madison Country Day F 12 24:53.96 8:00
81 (n/a) 1665 Jordan Skoluda Waukesha North F 12 24:56.48 8:01
82 (n/a) 1573 Ashtyn Newland Stevens Point F 11 24:59.52 8:02
83 70 93 Brooke Rogaczewski Athens F 10 25:02.75 8:03
84 71 1896 Claire Kaufman Xavier F 12 25:03.45 8:03
85 (n/a) 350 Natalie Leclair Freedom F 12 25:04.50 8:04
86 72 390 Payton Belongia Hortonville F 12 25:04.68 8:04
87 73 96 Addyson Zettler Athens F 9 25:06.09 8:04
88 (n/a) 165 Sonya Grewal Burlington (Central) F 12 25:06.74 8:04
89 (n/a) 17 Kaleigh Dallman Albany F 12 25:12.65 8:06
90 74 1797 Shayla Morgan West Bend West F 11 25:13.02 8:06
91 75 234 Makenzie Bessette DC Everest F 10 25:13.60 8:07
92 (76) 405 Ava Zaug Hortonville F 10 25:13.86 8:07
93 (n/a) 536 Heleyna Weiss Living Word Lutheran F 9 25:14.84 8:07
94 (n/a) 348 Allison Hofacker Freedom F 12 25:14.98 8:07
95 77 244 Lindsey Tatro DC Everest F 12 25:18.97 8:08
96 (78) 392 Kaitlyn Gloudemans Hortonville F 11 25:20.04 8:09
97 (79) 1842 Eva Shaw Winneconne F 12 25:20.22 8:09
98 80 1496 Diana Alonso Pulaski F 12 25:21.96 8:09
99 81 1696 Jaidyn Knueppel Wautoma F 10 25:22.16 8:09
100 (82) 1702 Bailey Rheinheimer Wautoma F 12 25:24.34 8:10
101 (n/a) 347 Melissa Green Freedom F 12 25:28.80 8:12
102 83 316 Emma Otto Fox Valley Lutheran F 10 25:30.04 8:12
103 (n/a) 1641 Anna Choles Verona Area F 12 25:30.09 8:12
104 (n/a) 1562 Bella Aguillera Stevens Point F 12 25:30.50 8:12
105 84 1442 Jada Clark Oshkosh West F 10 25:31.09 8:12
106 85 1785 Stacey Almeda West Bend West F 10 25:31.58 8:12
107 86 1440 Lauren Braun Oshkosh West F 10 25:34.47 8:13
108 (n/a) 393 Zoey Heimmermann Hortonville F 11 25:35.82 8:14
109 87 613 Ali Kacalo Marinette F 10 25:35.87 8:14
110 88 591 Margaret Mouw Marathon F 10 25:37.46 8:14
111 89 92 Kaitlyn Riehle Athens F 11 25:41.81 8:16
112 90 248 Alison Kennedy DC Everest F 10 25:42.79 8:16
113 91 1378 Lauren Swedberg Oostburg F 10 25:43.10 8:16
114 92 1379 Riley Swedberg Oostburg F 10 25:43.16 8:16
115 93 1501 Mallory Spates Pulaski F 10 25:43.93 8:16
116 94 507 Abigail Robbins Little Chute F 9 25:44.52 8:17
117 95 1891 Elise Colombo Xavier F 11 25:45.67 8:17
118 96 250 Megan Schultz DC Everest F 10 25:48.92 8:18
119 (n/a) 166 Jade Huaracha Burlington (Central) F 9 25:49.78 8:18
120 97 1792 Lauren Galewski West Bend West F 12 25:51.70 8:19
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121 98 505 Leah Pauls Little Chute F 11 25:53.77 8:20
122 99 1279 Kodi Bengston New Berlin West F 12 25:54.56 8:20
123 100 504 Gracie Lillge Little Chute F 11 25:55.91 8:20
124 101 1794 Sam Hall West Bend West F 12 25:59.67 8:22
125 (102) 1694 Layla Grasser Wautoma F 10 26:02.30 8:22
126 103 1441 Jenna Brewer Oshkosh West F 9 26:07.10 8:24
127 (104) 242 Morganne Shorey DC Everest F 12 26:07.88 8:24
128 (105) 246 Sophie Yde DC Everest F 12 26:09.44 8:25
129 (n/a) 163 Lea Garcia Burlington (Central) F 10 26:11.22 8:25
130 106 593 Chentaly Phakithong Marathon F 11 26:12.14 8:26
131 (n/a) 349 Maddie Landsverk Freedom F 11 26:18.18 8:27
132 107 1788 Reagan Cramer West Bend West F 12 26:27.72 8:31
133 (n/a) 1690 Esther Brooks Wautoma F 11 26:29.67 8:31
134 (108) 597 Chloe Lavalley Marathon F 9 26:30.70 8:31
135 (n/a) 157 Faith Cassata Burlington (Central) F 12 26:34.89 8:33
136 (n/a) 18 Sierra Groebner Albany F 10 26:38.68 8:34
137 (n/a) 241 Maria Selting DC Everest F 9 26:41.72 8:35
138 (n/a) 1843 Jordyn Verkuilen Winneconne F 10 26:42.86 8:35
139 (n/a) 1580 Althea Tompkins Stevens Point F 11 26:44.80 8:36
140 (109) 1458 Ella Schaefer Oshkosh West F 9 26:46.58 8:37
141 (110) 594 Sophie Schalk Marathon F 12 26:46.80 8:37
142 (n/a) 1847 Jesselyn Hoppe Winneconne F 11 26:46.96 8:37
143 (n/a) 1593 Amelia Lehman Valley Christian (Oshkosh) F 12 26:49.12 8:37
144 111 40 Lilly Owens Appleton West F 10 26:49.38 8:38
145 (n/a) 274 Mackenzie Hunt Deerfield/Cambridge F 10 26:52.44 8:38
146 112 500 Lily Duren Little Chute F 9 26:54.35 8:39
147 113 73 Ryla House Ashwaubenon F 9 26:55.26 8:39
148 (n/a) 1854 Ella Schmidt Winneconne F 11 27:00.26 8:41
149 (n/a) 1698 Torrance Marquez Wautoma F 11 27:00.52 8:41
150 114 1377 Mackenzie Ramirez Oostburg F 11 27:04.40 8:42
151 (115) 1893 Nicole Faeth Xavier F 11 27:05.94 8:43
152 (n/a) 19 Haley Mueller Albany F 12 27:06.41 8:43
153 (116) 503 Cassi Janssen Little Chute F 12 27:06.41 8:43
154 (n/a) 1850 Rebecca Kinderman Winneconne F 11 27:12.46 8:45
155 (n/a) 238 Aubrey Liegl DC Everest F 9 27:12.85 8:45
156 117 561 Issy Rose Madison Country Day F 11 27:19.98 8:47
157 118 314 Emmeline Kelley Fox Valley Lutheran F 9 27:20.40 8:47
158 119 1283 Emily Howell New Berlin West F 12 27:22.62 8:48
159 (n/a) 154 Haylee Bart Burlington (Central) F 10 27:24.60 8:49
160 120 1287 Rose Riedmaier New Berlin West F 12 27:26.69 8:50
161 121 1498 Annie Heck Pulaski F 11 27:26.82 8:50
162 (n/a) 1700 Abby Peterman Wautoma F 10 27:27.02 8:50
163 (122) 1380 Mckenna Walvoord Oostburg F 9 27:27.80 8:50
164 (n/a) 1701 Kinsey Reynolds Wautoma F 10 27:27.83 8:50
165 123 313 Emma Gullickson Fox Valley Lutheran F 9 27:27.92 8:50
166 (n/a) 588 Mira Beranek Marathon F 12 27:28.19 8:50
167 (124) 1898 Bethany Kroll Xavier F 9 27:28.64 8:50
168 (n/a) 236 Mya Herrington DC Everest F 11 27:31.78 8:51
169 (n/a) 247 Julia Zamzow DC Everest F 11 27:32.46 8:51
170 125 1282 Emily Esch New Berlin West F 10 27:33.43 8:52
171 (n/a) 1577 Abby Stupar Stevens Point F 12 27:34.48 8:52
172 (n/a) 537 Clara Wiegert Living Word Lutheran F 10 27:36.53 8:53
173 126 1281 Aimee Broaddrick New Berlin West F 12 27:38.30 8:53
174 (n/a) 592 Lorelie Peters Marathon F 12 27:38.97 8:53
175 (127) 1799 Marissa Pfeil West Bend West F 12 27:40.24 8:54
176 (128) 1452 Sofia Kainz Oshkosh West F 9 27:40.71 8:54
177 (n/a) 1909 Becca Much Xavier F 10 27:43.34 8:55
178 (n/a) 355 Amanda Green Freedom F 11 27:44.82 8:55
179 (129) 1375 Kailey Hoffmann Oostburg F 9 27:46.00 8:56
180 (n/a) 1705 Ashley Zacharias Wautoma F 10 27:46.22 8:56
181 (n/a) 473 Kayda Lopez Laconia F 11 27:49.30 8:57
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182 130 122 Hannah Schulte Auburndale F 12 27:50.07 8:57
183 131 39 Evie Couch Appleton West F 9 27:54.11 8:58
184 (n/a) 1699 Paige Olson Wautoma F 10 27:55.66 8:59
185 (n/a) 170 Hannah Raders Burlington (Central) F 9 27:56.10 8:59
186 (n/a) 1853 Marissa Quirk Winneconne F 9 27:56.24 8:59
187 (n/a) 1576 Erin Ross Stevens Point F 11 27:57.78 9:00
188 (n/a) 1651 Elizabeth Semmann Verona Area F 10 28:00.33 9:00
189 132 95 Emma Ford Athens F 9 28:05.31 9:02
190 (n/a) 1664 Miranda Seidl Waukesha North F 10 28:08.17 9:03
191 (133) 508 Megan Wegand Little Chute F 9 28:12.19 9:04
192 134 116 Delaney Becker Auburndale F 9 28:12.24 9:04
193 (135) 319 Macie Vandenheuvel Fox Valley Lutheran F 10 28:21.97 9:07
194 136 75 Maddy Lisse Ashwaubenon F 12 28:22.85 9:08
195 (137) 120 Lillian Onsager Auburndale F 12 28:24.36 9:08
196 (n/a) 1849 Emily Johnson Winneconne F 11 28:27.80 9:09
197 138 612 Makenzie Hebert Marinette F 9 28:35.94 9:12
198 (n/a) 195 Julia Diedrich Chilton F 11 28:40.52 9:13
199 (n/a) 1661 Bella Boche Waukesha North F 10 28:40.93 9:13
200 (n/a) 1471 Miriam "mimi" Staudinger Providence Academy (Green Bay) F 9 28:42.81 9:14
201 (n/a) 1839 Mackenzie Baneck Winneconne F 12 28:45.43 9:15
202 (n/a) 1449 Devin Hable Oshkosh West F 12 28:45.74 9:15
203 (n/a) 1691 Dana Doherty Wautoma F 9 28:47.22 9:15
204 139 611 Megan Evancheck Marinette F 10 28:53.68 9:18
205 140 615 Karissa Valitchka Marinette F 9 28:54.26 9:18
206 (n/a) 1457 Ava Otto Oshkosh West F 9 28:55.56 9:18
207 (n/a) 1453 Ashly Kozel Oshkosh West F 9 28:56.14 9:18
208 (n/a) 164 Giada Gemelli Burlington (Central) F 9 28:57.75 9:19
209 (n/a) 1645 Sydney Jackson Verona Area F 9 28:57.94 9:19
210 141 72 Ellie Hauser Ashwaubenon F 12 28:58.01 9:19
211 (n/a) 469 Clare Kelnhofer Laconia F 12 29:01.55 9:20
212 (142) 1806 Avelina Wolfe West Bend West F 10 29:02.36 9:20
213 (n/a) 1382 Mackena Hendrikse Oostburg F 12 29:13.42 9:24
214 (n/a) 1381 Taygan Brusse Oostburg F 12 29:13.57 9:24
215 (n/a) 502 Brooke Hengel Little Chute F 10 29:15.35 9:24
216 (n/a) 351 Chloe Meulemans Freedom F 12 29:19.03 9:26
217 (n/a) 1445 Malory Fourneir Oshkosh West F 9 29:20.24 9:26
218 (n/a) 1439 Brooke Baker Oshkosh West F 9 29:32.83 9:30
219 (n/a) 196 Silvia Usai Chilton F 12 29:36.70 9:31
220 (n/a) 1798 Maggie O'connell West Bend West F 12 29:37.21 9:32
221 (n/a) 1900 Maddy Mcdermott Xavier F 11 29:37.91 9:32
222 (n/a) 1903 Tessa Schreiter Xavier F 11 29:42.10 9:33
223 (n/a) 1459 Gillian Schatz Oshkosh West F 10 29:46.27 9:34
224 (n/a) 598 Courtney Rohland Marathon F 11 29:50.20 9:36
225 (n/a) 239 Makenna Mai DC Everest F 12 29:51.18 9:36
226 (n/a) 532 Sonya Davies Living Word Lutheran F 11 29:53.42 9:37
227 143 560 Kyla Roades Madison Country Day F 10 30:11.00 9:42
228 (n/a) 171 Ava Sandoval Burlington (Central) F 9 30:16.96 9:44
229 (n/a) 1646 Ariana Jordan Verona Area F 11 30:27.58 9:48
230 (n/a) 1552 Marianna Fields St. Mary's Springs F 9 30:29.79 9:48
231 (n/a) 1636 Victoria Alonso Verona Area F 11 30:38.53 9:51
232 144 1502 Avree Vandervest Pulaski F 12 30:50.29 9:55
233 145 614 Lexi Kacalo Marinette F 11 30:54.35 9:56
234 (146) 76 Elisa Ark Ashwaubenon F 10 30:55.02 9:57
235 (n/a) 1692 Alexis Dreger Wautoma F 10 30:59.29 9:58
236 (n/a) 472 Cora Williams Laconia F 12 31:07.75 10:01
237 (n/a) 1695 Megan Kelly Wautoma F 10 31:35.89 10:10
238 (n/a) 403 Katie Krause Hortonville F 10 31:43.03 10:12
239 (147) 1500 Myckenna Schroeder Pulaski F 10 31:47.63 10:14
240 (n/a) 1456 Jennifer Mehn Oshkosh West F 9 31:54.49 10:16
241 (n/a) 168 Myra Mariahazy Burlington (Central) F 9 32:23.87 10:25
242 (n/a) 1351 Emalie Seager North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 10 32:26.99 10:26
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243 (n/a) 1450 Lauren Hable Oshkosh West F 9 32:57.95 10:36
244 (n/a) 1443 Sophie Craig Oshkosh West F 10 33:01.15 10:37
245 (n/a) 1894 Erin Fryda Xavier F 12 34:34.32 11:07
246 (148) 1288 Lindsey Wentz New Berlin West F 12 34:38.51 11:09
247 (n/a) 1703 Nina Skweres Wautoma F 10 34:47.35 11:11
248 (n/a) 1790 Brooke Deppert West Bend West F 10 35:32.25 11:26
249 (n/a) 470 Savanna Newbury Laconia F 12 35:34.30 11:26
250 (n/a) 1353 Mackensi Pizinski North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 11 36:11.91 11:39
251 (n/a) 1789 Isabelle Cromb West Bend West F 10 36:46.31 11:50
252 (n/a) 1470 Madison Solero Providence Academy (Green Bay) F 10 38:53.27 12:31
253 (n/a) 1697 Falyn Krempp Wautoma F 10 38:57.90 12:32

Number of records: 253
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Junior Varsity Girls

1. Stevens Point - 37 Points
3 1 #1574 Josie Reeve 10 22:11.40
5 2 #1581 Abby Clark 9 22:29.26
6 3 #1571 Kamryn Meixner 12 22:32.24
8 4 #1569 Emelia Johnson 10 22:33.65
15 5 #1563 Emily Belson 10 22:47.26
(16) 6 #1578 Bryn Swiston 11 22:47.75
(20) 7 #1565 Kendra Czerneski 10 23:01.53

2. Freedom - 58 Points
9 1 #352 Carly Peters 12 22:38.89
10 2 #359 Heidi Van Asten 9 22:40.76
12 3 #356 Angelina Jochman 9 22:43.50
13 4 #357 Courtney Kleuskens 9 22:44.33
14 5 #346 Saralynn Delwiche 12 22:44.61
(21) 6 #354 Imigin Coenen 12 23:07.77
(68) 7 #353 Amber Tomazevic 12 24:53.52

3. Verona Area - 92 Points
2 1 #1650 Leah Remiker 12 22:05.78
17 2 #1637 Lucinda Bakken 12 22:51.52
22 3 #1652 Kaya Ujikawa 10 23:11.64
24 4 #1643 Lilly Hauski 9 23:15.15
27 5 #1639 Francesca Castellanos 10 23:24.04
(28) 6 #1644 Lauren Holmes 12 23:24.68
(31) 7 #1647 Rosalie Kirchhefer 10 23:33.26

4. Burlington (Central) - 157 Points
4 1 #158 Grace Comparone 11 22:18.35
29 2 #155 Kristiana Brennan 9 23:26.05
33 3 #167 Lena Kyriazis 10 23:39.60
44 4 #156 Kyla Butler 11 24:08.60
47 5 #161 Lauren Dowd 11 24:12.29
(48) 6 #160 Tessa DiDomenico 10 24:12.76
(51) 7 #159 Annalise Daniels 11 24:16.76

5. Hortonville - 226 Points
19 1 #404 Megan Ross 10 22:56.20
26 2 #401 Ella Sciborski 9 23:16.32
46 3 #395 Olivia Hietpas 12 24:10.94
63 4 #398 Morgan Kraimer 12 24:45.25
72 5 #390 Payton Belongia 12 25:04.68
(76) 6 #405 Ava Zaug 10 25:13.86
(78) 7 #392 Kaitlyn Gloudemans 11 25:20.04

6. Winneconne - 232 Points
30 1 #1846 Maddie Gratton 11 23:27.54
37 2 #1857 Jamie Wicinsky 9 23:53.46
50 3 #1848 Ella Jaeger 9 24:16.54
55 4 #1845 Maren Geiger 11 24:29.37
60 5 #1851 Alexa Lang 10 24:34.20
(61) 6 #1840 Jasmine Bustamante 9 24:39.38
(79) 7 #1842 Eva Shaw 12 25:20.22
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7. Wautoma - 278 Points
38 1 #1707 Megan Miller 10 23:53.72
42 2 #1693 Lily Erdman 10 24:01.20
52 3 #1706 Lyndsey Lippert 12 24:18.86
65 4 #1704 Rachael Strey 12 24:48.83
81 5 #1696 Jaidyn Knueppel 10 25:22.16
(82) 6 #1702 Bailey Rheinheimer 12 25:24.34
(102) 7 #1694 Layla Grasser 10 26:02.30

8. Xavier - 307 Points
39 1 #1905 Anna Rose Van Ye 11 23:55.25
40 2 #1890 Izzy Ballard 11 23:56.37
62 3 #1897 Mackenzie Kirwan 12 24:41.52
71 4 #1896 Claire Kaufman 12 25:03.45
95 5 #1891 Elise Colombo 11 25:45.67
(115) 6 #1893 Nicole Faeth 11 27:05.94
(124) 7 #1898 Bethany Kroll 9 27:28.64

9. Auburndale - 325 Points
7 1 #118 Lily Kloos 11 22:33.45
11 2 #119 Vanessa Mitchell 12 22:41.91
43 3 #123 Taylor Stanton 12 24:02.13
130 4 #122 Hannah Schulte 12 27:50.07
134 5 #116 Delaney Becker 9 28:12.24
(137) 6 #120 Lillian Onsager 12 28:24.36

10. Oostburg - 365 Points
23 1 #1362 Rileigh Veldboom 11 23:14.38
45 2 #1376 Maggie Kolste 10 24:09.16
91 3 #1378 Lauren Swedberg 10 25:43.10
92 4 #1379 Riley Swedberg 10 25:43.16
114 5 #1377 MacKenzie Ramirez 11 27:04.40
(122) 6 #1380 McKenna Walvoord 9 27:27.80
(129) 7 #1375 Kailey Hoffmann 9 27:46.00

11. Madison Country Day - 365 Points
1 1 #562 Ella Whinney 10 21:02.12
35 2 #559 Liesl Gerlach 10 23:47.36
69 3 #558 Leah Bell 12 24:53.96
117 4 #561 Issy Rose 11 27:19.98
143 5 #560 Kyla Roades 10 30:11.00

12. Marathon - 372 Points
53 1 #590 Brianna Hieronumus 9 24:20.55
59 2 #595 Laila Smith 10 24:33.47
66 3 #596 Ava Buchberger 9 24:52.12
88 4 #591 Margaret Mouw 10 25:37.46
106 5 #593 Chentaly Phakithong 11 26:12.14
(108) 6 #597 Chloe LaValley 9 26:30.70
(110) 7 #594 Sophie Schalk 12 26:46.80

13. Oshkosh West - 376 Points
49 1 #1460 Rachel Weickert 9 24:13.47
54 2 #1447 Abigail Furcy 9 24:27.33
84 3 #1442 Jada Clark 10 25:31.09
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86 4 #1440 Lauren Braun 10 25:34.47
103 5 #1441 Jenna Brewer 9 26:07.10
(109) 6 #1458 Ella Schaefer 9 26:46.58
(128) 7 #1452 Sofia Kainz 9 27:40.71

14. Athens - 382 Points
18 1 #94 Elizabeth Van Rixel 10 22:53.29
70 2 #93 Brooke Rogaczewski 10 25:02.75
73 3 #96 Addyson Zettler 9 25:06.09
89 4 #92 Kaitlyn Riehle 11 25:41.81
132 5 #95 Emma Ford 9 28:05.31

15. Appleton West - 389 Points
25 1 #41 Alainnah Schmidt 12 23:15.17
58 2 #44 Claire Wisniewski 10 24:31.34
64 3 #42 Kimberlee Smith 10 24:45.79
111 4 #40 Lilly Owens 10 26:49.38
131 5 #39 Evie Couch 9 27:54.11

16. DC Everest - 405 Points
67 1 #249 Emma Radies 11 24:52.72
75 2 #234 Makenzie Bessette 10 25:13.60
77 3 #244 Lindsey Tatro 12 25:18.97
90 4 #248 Alison Kennedy 10 25:42.79
96 5 #250 Megan Schultz 10 25:48.92
(104) 6 #242 Morganne Shorey 12 26:07.88
(105) 7 #246 Sophie Yde 12 26:09.44

17. Fox Valley Lutheran - 412 Points
32 1 #317 Amber Rusch 9 23:39.06
56 2 #315 Alice Maas 9 24:30.40
83 3 #316 Emma Otto 10 25:30.04
118 4 #314 Emmeline Kelley 9 27:20.40
123 5 #313 Emma Gullickson 9 27:27.92
(135) 6 #319 Macie VanDenHeuvel 10 28:21.97

18. Little Chute - 461 Points
57 1 #501 Emily Franck 11 24:30.40
94 2 #507 Abigail Robbins 9 25:44.52
98 3 #505 Leah Pauls 11 25:53.77
100 4 #504 Gracie Lillge 11 25:55.91
112 5 #500 Lily Duren 9 26:54.35
(116) 6 #503 Cassi Janssen 12 27:06.41
(133) 7 #508 Megan Wegand 9 28:12.19

19. West Bend West - 464 Points
74 1 #1797 Shayla Morgan 11 25:13.02
85 2 #1785 Stacey Almeda 10 25:31.58
97 3 #1792 Lauren Galewski 12 25:51.70
101 4 #1794 Sam Hall 12 25:59.67
107 5 #1788 Reagan Cramer 12 26:27.72
(127) 6 #1799 Marissa Pfeil 12 27:40.24
(142) 7 #1806 Avelina Wolfe 10 29:02.36

20. Ashwaubenon - 465 Points
34 1 #71 Mackenzie Dix 10 23:40.03
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41 2 #74 Bri Lambracht 10 23:59.60
113 3 #73 Ryla House 9 26:55.26
136 4 #75 Maddy Lisse 12 28:22.85
141 5 #72 Ellie Hauser 12 28:58.01
(146) 6 #76 Elisa Ark 10 30:55.02

21. Pulaski - 474 Points
36 1 #1499 Mckenna Lowery 9 23:52.24
80 2 #1496 Diana Alonso 12 25:21.96
93 3 #1501 Mallory Spates 10 25:43.93
121 4 #1498 Annie Heck 11 27:26.82
144 5 #1502 Avree Vandervest 12 30:50.29
(147) 6 #1500 Myckenna Schroeder 10 31:47.63

22. New Berlin West - 589 Points
99 1 #1279 Kodi Bengston 12 25:54.56
119 2 #1283 Emily Howell 12 27:22.62
120 3 #1287 Rose Riedmaier 12 27:26.69
125 4 #1282 Emily Esch 10 27:33.43
126 5 #1281 Aimee Broaddrick 12 27:38.30
(148) 6 #1288 Lindsey Wentz 12 34:38.51

23. Marinette - 649 Points
87 1 #613 Ali Kacalo 10 25:35.87
138 2 #612 Makenzie Hebert 9 28:35.94
139 3 #611 Megan Evancheck 10 28:53.68
140 4 #615 Karissa Valitchka 9 28:54.26
145 5 #614 Lexi Kacalo 11 30:54.35
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Varsity Girls Large
1 1 1560 Roisin Willis Stevens Point F 10 18:08.31 5:50
2 2 1556 Madeline Hyland Stevens Point F 12 19:55.13 6:24
3 3 705 Eliana Kanitz Marshfield F 10 19:56.72 6:25
4 4 1603 Anna Knueve Verona Area F 11 20:09.08 6:29
5 5 605 Katelyn Kitzinger Marinette F 12 20:15.34 6:31
6 6 1607 Abby Wampfler Verona Area F 12 20:15.98 6:31
7 7 1480 Anna Balstad Pulaski F 11 20:17.29 6:31
8 8 704 Michaela Dick Marshfield F 9 20:26.28 6:34
9 9 134 Erin Jossart Burlington (Central) F 11 20:32.28 6:36
10 10 1655 Maggie Brauhn Waukesha North F 9 20:40.08 6:39
11 11 1555 Sara Hopper Stevens Point F 11 20:47.17 6:41
12 12 53 Erica Conrad Ashwaubenon F 12 20:48.26 6:41
13 13 1561 Brittany Beadles Stevens Point F 9 20:48.80 6:41
14 14 702 Meghan Jaeger Marshfield F 10 20:58.90 6:45
15 15 1393 Taylor Guido Oshkosh West F 10 21:01.34 6:45
16 16 1604 Payette Neess Verona Area F 10 21:01.92 6:46
17 17 135 Michaela Kruse Burlington (Central) F 9 21:03.30 6:46
18 18 1602 Jamie Hogan Verona Area F 12 21:04.54 6:47
19 19 1557 Autumn Itzen Stevens Point F 10 21:12.74 6:49
20 20 706 Kairi Kim Marshfield F 10 21:20.50 6:52
21 21 1297 Anna Dreas New London F 9 21:21.88 6:52
22 22 1399 Bailey Wright Oshkosh West F 10 21:24.08 6:53
23 23 1601 Sotera Boado Verona Area F 9 21:26.14 6:53
24 24 55 Katya Geyer Ashwaubenon F 11 21:27.04 6:54
25 25 133 Jenna Dinges Burlington (Central) F 12 21:35.10 6:56
26 26 1658 Erin Janiszewski Waukesha North F 10 21:39.36 6:58
27 27 131 Avery Andersen Burlington (Central) F 11 21:43.42 6:59
28 (n/a) 1268 Brynn Flanders New Berlin West F 12 21:44.76 6:59
29 28 58 Greta Missbach Ashwaubenon F 12 21:50.76 7:01
30 29 1394 Alaina Palomaki Oshkosh West F 10 21:53.10 7:02
31 30 703 Dehlia Kilty Marshfield F 11 21:59.84 7:04
32 (n/a) 715 Megan Tesky Menasha F 9 22:03.59 7:06
33 (31) 1559 Anna Meilahn Stevens Point F 10 22:05.36 7:06
34 32 205 Kaylie Lyga DC Everest F 12 22:06.10 7:06
35 33 369 Paige Morrell Hortonville F 9 22:07.97 7:07
36 34 368 Chloe Byom Hortonville F 12 22:08.06 7:07
37 35 57 Ashley Manders Ashwaubenon F 12 22:12.55 7:08
38 (n/a) 1269 Gaby Holbrook New Berlin West F 11 22:16.49 7:10
39 36 1747 Chloe Cramer West Bend West F 11 22:17.87 7:10
40 37 1482 Mischa Fischer Pulaski F 10 22:19.16 7:11
41 38 372 Celia Olson Hortonville F 10 22:21.02 7:11
42 39 1657 Marleah Hilger Waukesha North F 12 22:21.37 7:11
43 40 1481 Kamryn Brockman Pulaski F 12 22:24.28 7:12
44 41 137 Jocelyn Victoria Burlington (Central) F 11 22:27.82 7:13
45 42 373 Myla Riehl Hortonville F 11 22:28.28 7:13
46 43 371 Kelsyn Femrite Hortonville F 11 22:28.29 7:13
47 (44) 700 Bailey Bauer Marshfield F 11 22:28.62 7:14
48 (45) 1606 Colleen Quinn Verona Area F 10 22:29.72 7:14
49 46 28 Callan Prentice Appleton West F 10 22:35.06 7:16
50 47 31 Madeline Tithof Appleton West F 12 22:36.17 7:16
51 (n/a) 1270 Caitlin Meyers New Berlin West F 10 22:41.94 7:18
52 (48) 367 Ellie Borgen Hortonville F 11 22:44.18 7:19
53 49 207 Lily Kowal DC Everest F 12 22:45.52 7:19
54 50 54 Emma Fischer Ashwaubenon F 12 22:46.10 7:19
55 51 1299 Lindsey Spoehr New London F 11 22:46.87 7:19
56 52 1300 Halia Sternhagen New London F 9 22:47.33 7:20
57 53 1395 Ally Robl Oshkosh West F 10 22:47.53 7:20
58 54 1298 Jane Johnston New London F 9 22:47.53 7:20
59 55 1751 Sarah Roemer West Bend West F 10 22:48.36 7:20
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60 56 1396 Shaye Robl Oshkosh West F 10 22:48.78 7:20
61 (57) 1398 Hailey Weickert Oshkosh West F 11 22:56.56 7:23
62 (58) 1392 Lisa Gornert Oshkosh West F 12 22:56.68 7:23
63 59 30 Ella Ryan Appleton West F 9 23:08.00 7:26
64 (60) 701 Leah Brown Marshfield F 11 23:09.08 7:27
65 61 1483 Grace Goodness Pulaski F 9 23:12.14 7:28
66 (62) 1558 Jayden Jones Stevens Point F 12 23:18.78 7:30
67 63 208 Sara Niemuth DC Everest F 10 23:19.60 7:30
68 64 1485 Emeline Skalecki Pulaski F 10 23:20.44 7:30
69 65 32 Ellie Vogel Appleton West F 10 23:21.46 7:31
70 (66) 1486 Caitlyn Wacholz Pulaski F 12 23:21.92 7:31
71 (67) 397 Morgan Jensema Hortonville F 12 23:22.05 7:31
72 68 206 Emma Hessil DC Everest F 11 23:22.72 7:31
73 69 610 Hadley Reines Marinette F 10 23:25.22 7:32
74 70 27 Megan Burns Appleton West F 10 23:26.35 7:32
75 (71) 59 Chloe Penza Ashwaubenon F 11 23:29.14 7:33
76 72 1753 Kaitlyn Wanke West Bend West F 9 23:30.67 7:34
77 73 204 Sophia Besette DC Everest F 9 23:32.17 7:34
78 74 1748 Nina Gerritson West Bend West F 12 23:33.20 7:34
79 (75) 210 Brooke Thompson DC Everest F 10 23:35.61 7:35
80 76 1296 Piper Campbell New London F 9 23:42.66 7:37
81 (n/a) 716 Alexa Yost Menasha F 12 23:44.14 7:38
82 (77) 136 Lauren Leegard Burlington (Central) F 12 23:45.56 7:38
83 (78) 1484 Angela Opolka Pulaski F 9 24:19.56 7:49
84 (79) 1301 Sarah Watling New London F 12 24:22.68 7:50
85 (80) 33 Claire Wiley Appleton West F 10 24:29.37 7:52
86 (81) 29 Adelaide Rosene Appleton West F 11 24:29.56 7:53
87 82 1656 Renee Forystek Waukesha North F 9 24:32.12 7:53
88 83 1750 Katelyn Phillips West Bend West F 11 24:38.94 7:56
89 84 1659 Alma Sandoval Waukesha North F 12 24:54.14 8:00
90 (85) 1791 Brynn Fleischman West Bend West F 11 24:54.54 8:01
91 (n/a) 1267 Callie Broaddrick New Berlin West F 12 24:55.44 8:01
92 (n/a) 717 Jenna Ellis Menasha F 11 24:55.58 8:01
93 86 606 Samantha Pieper Marinette F 11 25:06.18 8:04
94 87 604 Ava Dahlman Marinette F 10 25:20.94 8:09
95 (88) 1654 Mya Baumer Waukesha North F 11 25:33.74 8:13
96 (89) 209 Hanna Stuedemann DC Everest F 11 25:46.62 8:17
97 90 607 Koressa Allgeyer Marinette F 9 26:30.71 8:32
98 (91) 1793 Marissa Gerritson West Bend West F 12 26:32.31 8:32

Number of records: 98
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Varsity Girls Large

1. Stevens Point - 46 Points
1 1 #1560 Roisin Willis 10 18:08.31
2 2 #1556 Madeline Hyland 12 19:55.13
11 3 #1555 Sara Hopper 11 20:47.17
13 4 #1561 Brittany Beadles 9 20:48.80
19 5 #1557 Autumn Itzen 10 21:12.74
(31) 6 #1559 Anna Meilahn 10 22:05.36
(62) 7 #1558 Jayden Jones 12 23:18.78

2. Verona Area - 67 Points
4 1 #1603 Anna Knueve 11 20:09.08
6 2 #1607 Abby Wampfler 12 20:15.98
16 3 #1604 Payette Neess 10 21:01.92
18 4 #1602 Jamie Hogan 12 21:04.54
23 5 #1601 Sotera Boado 9 21:26.14
(45) 6 #1606 Colleen Quinn 10 22:29.72

3. Marshfield - 75 Points
3 1 #705 Eliana Kanitz 10 19:56.72
8 2 #704 Michaela Dick 9 20:26.28
14 3 #702 Meghan Jaeger 10 20:58.90
20 4 #706 Kairi Kim 10 21:20.50
30 5 #703 Dehlia Kilty 11 21:59.84
(44) 6 #700 Bailey Bauer 11 22:28.62
(60) 7 #701 Leah Brown 11 23:09.08

4. Burlington (Central) - 119 Points
9 1 #134 Erin Jossart 11 20:32.28
17 2 #135 Michaela Kruse 9 21:03.30
25 3 #133 Jenna Dinges 12 21:35.10
27 4 #131 Avery Andersen 11 21:43.42
41 5 #137 Jocelyn Victoria 11 22:27.82
(77) 6 #136 Lauren Leegard 12 23:45.56

5. Ashwaubenon - 149 Points
12 1 #53 Erica Conrad 12 20:48.26
24 2 #55 Katya Geyer 11 21:27.04
28 3 #58 Greta Missbach 12 21:50.76
35 4 #57 Ashley Manders 12 22:12.55
50 5 #54 Emma Fischer 12 22:46.10
(71) 6 #59 Chloe Penza 11 23:29.14

6. Oshkosh West - 175 Points
15 1 #1393 Taylor Guido 10 21:01.34
22 2 #1399 Bailey Wright 10 21:24.08
29 3 #1394 Alaina Palomaki 10 21:53.10
53 4 #1395 Ally Robl 10 22:47.53
56 5 #1396 Shaye Robl 10 22:48.78
(57) 6 #1398 Hailey Weickert 11 22:56.56
(58) 7 #1392 Lisa Gornert 12 22:56.68

7. Hortonville - 190 Points
33 1 #369 Paige Morrell 9 22:07.97
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34 2 #368 Chloe Byom 12 22:08.06
38 3 #372 Celia Olson 10 22:21.02
42 4 #373 Myla Riehl 11 22:28.28
43 5 #371 Kelsyn Femrite 11 22:28.29
(48) 6 #367 Ellie Borgen 11 22:44.18
(67) 7 #397 Morgan Jensema 12 23:22.05

8. Pulaski - 209 Points
7 1 #1480 Anna Balstad 11 20:17.29
37 2 #1482 Mischa Fischer 10 22:19.16
40 3 #1481 Kamryn Brockman 12 22:24.28
61 4 #1483 Grace Goodness 9 23:12.14
64 5 #1485 Emeline Skalecki 10 23:20.44
(66) 6 #1486 Caitlyn Wacholz 12 23:21.92
(78) 7 #1484 Angela Opolka 9 24:19.56

9. Waukesha North - 241 Points
10 1 #1655 Maggie Brauhn 9 20:40.08
26 2 #1658 Erin Janiszewski 10 21:39.36
39 3 #1657 Marleah Hilger 12 22:21.37
82 4 #1656 Renee Forystek 9 24:32.12
84 5 #1659 Alma Sandoval 12 24:54.14
(88) 6 #1654 Mya Baumer 11 25:33.74

10. New London - 254 Points
21 1 #1297 Anna Dreas 9 21:21.88
51 2 #1299 Lindsey Spoehr 11 22:46.87
52 3 #1300 Halia Sternhagen 9 22:47.33
54 4 #1298 Jane Johnston 9 22:47.53
76 5 #1296 Piper Campbell 9 23:42.66
(79) 6 #1301 Sarah Watling 12 24:22.68

11. DC Everest - 285 Points
32 1 #205 Kaylie Lyga 12 22:06.10
49 2 #207 Lily Kowal 12 22:45.52
63 3 #208 Sara Niemuth 10 23:19.60
68 4 #206 Emma Hessil 11 23:22.72
73 5 #204 Sophia Besette 9 23:32.17
(75) 6 #210 Brooke Thompson 10 23:35.61
(89) 7 #209 Hanna Stuedemann 11 25:46.62

12. Appleton West - 287 Points
46 1 #28 Callan Prentice 10 22:35.06
47 2 #31 Madeline Tithof 12 22:36.17
59 3 #30 Ella Ryan 9 23:08.00
65 4 #32 Ellie Vogel 10 23:21.46
70 5 #27 Megan Burns 10 23:26.35
(80) 6 #33 Claire Wiley 10 24:29.37
(81) 7 #29 Adelaide Rosene 11 24:29.56

13. West Bend West - 320 Points
36 1 #1747 Chloe Cramer 11 22:17.87
55 2 #1751 Sarah Roemer 10 22:48.36
72 3 #1753 Kaitlyn Wanke 9 23:30.67
74 4 #1748 Nina Gerritson 12 23:33.20
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83 5 #1750 Katelyn Phillips 11 24:38.94
(85) 6 #1791 Brynn Fleischman 11 24:54.54
(91) 7 #1793 Marissa Gerritson 12 26:32.31

14. Marinette - 337 Points
5 1 #605 Katelyn Kitzinger 12 20:15.34
69 2 #610 Hadley Reines 10 23:25.22
86 3 #606 Samantha Pieper 11 25:06.18
87 4 #604 Ava Dahlman 10 25:20.94
90 5 #607 Koressa Allgeyer 9 26:30.71
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